
 TRVCC MEMBERSHIP RATES 
Membership good at both TRVCC locations 

and Sheridan County YMCA
ANNUAL PAID

IN FULL 
MONTHLY DRAFT 

automatic bank/CC
withdrawal 

ONE MONTH 
*INITIATION FEE 

reassessed upon all
membership initiations 

YOUTH 
Age 5 - 12th grade $264.00 $22.00 $29.00 -0-

ADULT—age 18 and over $432.00 $36.00 $49.00 $20.00

FAMILY 
Includes 2 adults and children at home under age 20 $612.00 $51.00 $59.00 $20.00

SINGLE PARENT FAMILY $432.00 $36.00 $49.00 $20.00

SENIORS—60 and over $336.00 $28.00 $31.00 -0-

SENIOR COUPLE 
(at least one partner 60+) $492.00 $41.00 $49.00 -0-

ADULT COUPLE $540.00 $45.00 $53.00 $20.00

DAILY FEES

Youth (ages 8 - college student) $5.00

Adult $7.00

Family (3+) $10.00

10 PUNCH PASS

Youth (ages 8 - college student) $40.00

Adult $60.00

Tongue River Valley Community Center 
Membership Rates 2025

Discover the incredible value of your membership on the back of this sheet!

TRVCC NON-MEMBER FEES: 
Includes access to all areas at TRVCC Ranchester and Dayton.

YMCA NON-MEMBER FEES: 

VETERAN’S DISCOUNT:
Receive a 10%

discount on an annual
membership

DAILY FEES

Youth (ages 8 - 18) $5.00

Adult $7.00

Family (3+) $10.00

5 PUNCH PASS

Youth (ages 8 - 18) $15.00

Youth Adult (ages 19-24) $20.00

 Adult (ages 25 and older) $35.00

Family (same household) $65.00

* An initiation fee is
charged for new

memberships or when
reactivating a lapsed

membership.

Keyless Entry Access Fee:
$15.00 

DAILY FEES

1 child $5.00

Each additional child $2.00

MONTHLY FEE (UNLIMITED DROP-INS)

1 child $30.00

Each additional child $15.00

CHILDCARE PUNCH CARD

10 PUNCHES $50

DROP-IN CHILDCARE 
FOR SELECT CLASSES

Youth and Family
Scholarships are available
at TRVCC. Contact us for

more details!



ADULT MEMBERSHIP  YOUTH MEMBERSHIP FAMILY MEMBERSHIP 

For just $1.20 per day For just $.73 per day For just $1.70 per day 

Access to three great facilities.

Enjoy adult exercise classes at TRVCC
or YMCA—at no extra cost.

Enjoy access to courts for pickleball
and basketball at both TRVCC

locations. Racquetball and handball
courts are available exclusively at the

YMCA.

Access to three great facilities.

Youth and Family Scholarships are
available at TRVCC. Contact us for more

details! 

Youth programs at TRVCC and the
YMCA are available at a membership

rate, including swimming lessons at the
YMCA.

TRVCC facilities are open after school
and on Fridays, providing a safe space

for youth.

Access to three great facilities.
(Some age restrictions apply for those under 18)

Enjoy adult exercise classes at
TRVCC or YMCA—at no extra cost.

Enjoy the YMCA pool with your
family at no extra cost

Youth programs at TRVCC and the
YMCA are available at a

membership rate, including
swimming lessons at the YMCA.

Weight Room/Exercise Room with:
           Treadmills 
           Elliptical 
           Stationary Bikes 
           Free Weights 
           Weight Stack Machines 
           Balls 
           Bands 
           Mats 
           TRX Training Stations (Ranchester facility)
           Cycling bikes (both facilities)

Fitness on Demand Exercise Room—100+ Exercise classes (both facilities)   
2 gymnasiums 
1 Climbing Wall (Dayton facility) 
Keyless Entry into the Weight Rooms (after hours use) 
Locker-rooms with lockers and shower facilities (both facilities)
Game Room: Pool Tables, Foosball tables, Air Hockey, Ping-Pong, Games, etc. 
Technology Center: networked Computers and printers (Dayton facility)
MakerSpace room (Ranchester facility)
Youth Programming membership rates 
Child Care available during Specified Exercise Classes (extra fee) 

Aquatics Center
Indoor Play-land 
3 gyms 
3 racquetball/handball courts 
2 weight rooms 
2 cardio machine areas 
1 Dance Studio 
Outdoor soccer field 
Indoor jogging/walking track 
Basic locker rooms 
 Adult Gold Center locker rooms 
Cycling Room 
Multi-purpose room 
Drop-in Child Care Center 
Mind-Body Studio 
Certified Childcare Center Activity and Support Center 

 

YOUR TRVCC FACILITIES (2) INCLUDE: YOUR YMCA FACILITY INCLUDES: 

In special cases, 3-month passes
are available, such as for college
students or extended visits.
Please contact the administrative
staff for details.

A cornerstone for the growth and wellbeing of the Tongue River Valley, now and for generations to come.


